A67P1618/A67P0636 Series
Preliminary     2M X 18, 1M X 36 LVTTL, Pipelined ZeBLTM SRAM
PRELIMINARY (February, 2006, Version 0.2)   AMIC Technology, Corp.
Document Title
  2M X 18, 1M X 36 LVTTL, Pipelined ZeBLTM SRAM
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
0.0 Initial issue March 25, 2004 Preliminary

CEN
CE
ADV/
LD
R/W
BWx
ADDRESS
I/O
COMMAND
A67P1618/A67P0636 Series
PRELIMINARY (February, 2006, Version 0.2) 17 AMIC Technology, Corp.
Ordering Information
Part No. Configure Cycle Time / Access Time Package
A67P1618E-4.2 7.5ns / 4.2ns 100L LQFP
A67P1618E-4.2F 7.5ns / 4.2ns 100L Pb-Free LQFP
A67P1618E-3.8 6.7ns / 3.8ns 100L LQFP
A67P1618E-3.8F 6.7ns / 3.8ns 100L Pb-Free LQFP
A67P1618E-3.5 6.0ns / 3.5ns 100L LQFP
A67P1618E-3.5F 6.0ns / 3.5ns 100L Pb-Free LQFP
A67P1618E-3.2 5.0ns / 3.2ns 100L LQFP
A67P1618E-3.2F 5.0ns / 3.2ns 100L Pb-Free LQFP
A67P1618E-2.8 4.4ns / 2.8ns 100L LQFP
A67P1618E-2.8F 4.4ns / 2.8ns 100L Pb-Free LQFP
A67P1618E-2.6 4.0ns / 2.6ns 100L LQFP
A67P1618E-2.6F
2M X 18
4.0ns / 2.6ns 100L Pb-Free LQFP
A67P0636E-4.2 7.5ns / 4.2ns 100L LQFP
A67P0636E-4.2F 7.5ns / 4.2ns 100L Pb-Free LQFP
A67P0636E-3.8 6.7ns / 3.8ns 100L LQFP
A67P0636E-3.8F 6.7ns / 3.8ns 100L Pb-Free LQFP
A67P0636E-3.5 6.0ns / 3.5ns 100L LQFP
A67P0636E-3.5F 6.0ns / 3.5ns 100L Pb-Free LQFP
A67P0636E-3.2 5.0ns / 3.2ns 100L LQFP
A67P0636E-3.2F 5.0ns / 3.2ns 100L Pb-Free LQFP
A67P0636E-2.8 4.4ns / 2.8ns 100L LQFP
A67P0636E-2.8F 4.4ns / 2.8ns 100L Pb-Free LQFP
A67P0636E-2.6 4.0ns / 2.6ns 100L LQFP
A67P0636E-2.6F
1M X 36
4.0ns / 2.6ns 100L Pb-Free LQFP
A67P1618/A67P0636 Series
PRELIMINARY (February, 2006, Version 0.2)  18 AMIC Technology, Corp.
Package Information
LQFP 100L Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm
Symbol Dimensions in inches Dimensions in mm